City of Ocala,

FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location |Issue Date
Address

LIC-1003075
LIC-1003085
LIC-1003083

LIC-1003084

LIC-1002822

LIC-1003097

LIC-1003092

LIC-1003095
LIC-1003096

LIC-1003102
LIC-1002202

CarMax
An Metallic
Beauty by Shaddai

Beauty by Shaddai :
Dennison, Chrishonda

Gold's Gym Ocala
Lake Blueview, LLC
Lake Blueview, LLC

Mack Chiropractic

Mack Chiropractic :
Makarewicz, Beau

Liquor Solution

RNR A Luxury
Barbershop Inc

4989 SW College Rd 6/22/2021
1635 N Magnolia Ave 6/24/2021

2606 SW 19th Ave Rd 6/24/2021
STE200 #13

2606 SW 19th Ave Rd 6/24/2021
STE200 #13

4417 NW 6/24/2021
BLITCHTON RD

3001 W Silver Springs 6/24/2021
Blvd #100

3001 W Silver Springs 6/24/2021
Blvd 200/300/400

255 SE 17th St 6/24/2021
255 SE 17th St 6/24/2021

4423 NW Blitchton Rd 6/25/2021
1514 N Magnolia Ave 6/25/2021

License Type License Subtype License Status
General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP Active
Warehouse WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Professionals ESTHETICIAN Active
General Business HEALTH CLUB Active
Rentals OFFICE RENTALS Active
Rentals OFFICE RENTALS Active
General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Professionals CHIROPRACTOR Active
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active
General Business BEAUTY&BARBERSHOP  Active




