## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003075	CarMax	4989 SW College Rd	6/22/2021	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1003085	An Metallic	1635 N Magnolia Ave	6/24/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003083	Beauty by Shaddai	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd STE200 #13	6/24/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003084	Beauty by Shaddai : Dennison, Chrishonda	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd STE200 #13	6/24/2021	Professionals	ESTHETICIAN	Active
LIC-1002822	Gold's Gym Ocala	4417 NW BLITCHTON RD	6/24/2021	General Business	HEALTH CLUB	Active
LIC-1003097	Lake Blueview, LLC	3001 W Silver Springs Blvd #100	6/24/2021	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1003092	Lake Blueview, LLC	3001 W Silver Springs Blvd 200/300/400	6/24/2021	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1003095	Mack Chiropractic	255 SE 17th St	6/24/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003096	Mack Chiropractic : Makarewicz, Beau	255 SE 17th St	6/24/2021	Professionals	CHIROPRACTOR	Active
LIC-1003102	Liquor Solution	4423 NW Blitchton Rd	6/25/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1002202	RNR A Luxury Barbershop Inc	1514 N Magnolia Ave	6/25/2021	General Business	BEAUTY&BARBERSHOP	Active